CL-B101D40PF data sheet (d0110) Page 1
CL-B101D40PF
•	 Choice of DC volts or DC current (header selectable )
•	 Mono color (red or green), 101 segment high brightness bargraph.
Vertical or optional horizontal format.
•	 Red 4-digit LED display with a range of -0.50, 1, +0.50
Optional green digital display.
•	 Auto-sensing AC/DC power supply. For voltages between

                      Display  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Standard Options for this Model Number
Order Code Suffix	 Description	 List
Display
RR .  .  .  .  .  Red Circular 101 Segment LED Bar with 4 Digit Red LED Display  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
GR . . . .    Green Circular 101 Segment LED Bar with 4 Digit Red LED Display  . . . . .
Power Supply
PS1  .  .  .  .  85-265VAC/95-300VDC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
PS2  . . . .    18-48VAC/10-72VDC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Input Modules (Partial List. See www.texmate.com)
IP07 . . . .    Universal Process 2V/5V/10V/20V/200V/2mA/20mA/Custom  . . . . . . . . . . . .
Special Options and Accessories
Part Number	 Description	 List
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs or Outputs & Req. Reading)
ZR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Range change from Standard Range shown in BOLD Type . . . . . . . .
ACCESSORIES (Specify Serial # for Custom Artwork Installation)
93-PLUG2P-DP . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Power Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG2P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG3P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 3 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG4P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 4 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
93-PLUG5P-DR . . . . . .      Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 5 Pin Plug . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Prices subject to change without notice
1934 Kellogg Ave., Carlsbad, CA 92008
Tel: 1-760-598-9899 • 1-800-TEXMATE  • Email: orders@texmate.com
CL-B101D40PF Technical Manual Copyright © 2021 Texmate Inc. All rights